
*Updated 8-30-23*

Week 1 Monday, August 28 6:00 PM

Thursday, August 31 6:00 PM

Week 2 Tuesday, September 5 6:00 PM

Thursday, September 7 6:00 PM

Week 3 Monday, September 11 6:00 PM

Thursday, September 14 6:00 PM

Week 4 Tuesday, September 19 6:00 PM

Thursday, September 21 6:00 PM

Week 5 Tuesday, September 26 6:00 PM

Thursday, September 28 6:00 PM

Week 6 Monday, October 2 6:00 PM

Thursday, October 5 6:00 PM

Week 7 Monday, October 9 6:00 PM

Thursday, October 12 6:00 PM

Week 8 Monday, October 16 6:00 PM

Wednesday, October 18 6:00 PM

Week 9 Monday, October 23 6:00 PM

Wednesday, October 25 6:00 PM

Solheim 5th Grade Girls Basketball Practice Schedule


